
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Els SPILLEBEEN
Omega
Omloop : D50
Afstand : 4490m
Tijd : 0:56:47 (12'39"/km) [Punten : 875]

7/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:38:08
2. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:46:34
3. Evi DRESE 0:49:40 [1000]

1. 132 00:02:06 173m 12'08"/km
2. 138 00:07:56 00:10:02 225m 35'16"/km
3. 158 00:03:10 00:13:12 358m 8'51"/km
4. 168 00:06:08 00:19:20 699m 8'46"/km
5. 171 00:04:38 00:23:58 347m 13'21"/km
6. 174 00:03:02 00:27:00 253m 11'59"/km
7. 180 00:05:46 00:32:46 333m 17'19"/km
8. 201 00:04:29 00:37:15 475m 9'26"/km
9. 191 00:02:00 00:39:15 213m 9'23"/km

10. 186 00:03:40 00:42:55 312m 11'45"/km
11. 185 00:02:59 00:45:54 219m 13'37"/km
12. 184 00:03:52 00:49:46 69m 56'02"/km
13. 198 00:05:30 00:55:16 495m 11'07"/km
14. 200 00:00:57 00:56:13 136m 6'59"/km
15. 999 00:00:34 00:56:47 104m 5'27"/km
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